BY-BC-TC
BYIBA CIRCLE
(magnetic track system)
BYIBA CIRCLE magnetic track is a minimalistic track lighting solution
that connects and
powers it's LED heads via a magnetic core. The
design of the 24-volt system not
only ensures a reliable and safe

CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE FOR TRACK(CIRCLE): BY-BC-TC-S-BL-BL
CODE FOR TRACK HEAD: DOT3-D9-B12-K30-C80-WL-DIM
CODE:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-BC-TC
CCT SPECIFY:-S
-R
-SM
Suspension
Recessed
Surface-Mounted
INSTALLATION TYPE:2
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 12/19/2025
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
CHOOSE TRACK HEAD:4
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-BC-TC
Dimensions:
Material:
Light Source:
Lighting type:
Lighting distribution:
Optical type:
Dimmable:
Driver:
Driver type:
Emergency:
Insulation class:
Weight (lb)
Beam Angle:
CCT:
CRI:
Finish Options:
Dimming Options:
GENERAL INFORMATION
CODE - -DOT3-D9
A) Length -  3.30" (8,4 cm)
B) Height -  2.18" (5.5 cm)
C) Width -   1.33"  (3.4 cm)
Aliminum
LED / 4W / 280 lm / 24Vdc
Direct
Symmetric